Material Description  Supply, Installation, Testing & Commissioning of Shed Net (As Per

Specifications) Qty. 8 Nos
 Estimated Cost [In Rupees]  NA
 Submission Date  Wednesday, February 4, 2026 11:59:00 PM
 Tender Validity  120 Days
 Delivery Period  30 Days
 Tender Document Fees [In
INR]

6372.0

Tender Document Fees In
Words

six thousand three hundred seventy  two  Rupees

Sugarmart Fees [In INR]  1180.0
 Sugarmart Fees In Words one thousand one hundred eighty   Rupees
 Contact Email Id  purchase@vsisugar.org.in
 Commencement Period  30 days from 'First order'
 Basis Of Prices  Firm Price
 Sample Required  Not Required
 Deviation  No
 EMD [In Rupees]  90000
 EMD In Words ninety  thousand  Rupees

BID OPENING DETAILS